Rev. Date: V5 07/09/2015
Ordering Information
Example: CPY250-A-DM-D-A-UL-SV
CPY Series
CPY250™ LED Canopy/Soffit Luminaire
CPY250 A
Product Version Mounting Optic Input Power
Designator Voltage Color

Field-Installed
Direct Mount Luminaires
Canopy Upgrade Kits
XA-BXCCMW – for use with Jet-Philips
XA-BXCCNW – for use with Elsco Franciscan
XA-BXCCPW – for use with LSI Dakota or Masters
XA-BXCCQW – for use with Whiteway Riviera or Rig-A-Lite
XA-BXCCRW – for use with Elsco Merrit
XA-BXCCSW – for use with LSI Richmond or Whiteway Civic
Direct Mount Junction Box/Stem Kit
XA-BXCCJBOX – 6.0" (152mm) H x 3/4" (19mm) NPT Stem
- Watertight
- Rated for feed through 8 (4 in, 4 out) #12 AWC conductors
Direct Mount Beauty Plates
XA-BXCCBPW – Plate Only
XA-BXCCBPB12W – Plate w/ 12" (305mm) Backer
XA-BXCCBPB16W – Plate w/ 16" (406mm) Backer
Pendant Mount Luminaires
Fitting
XA-PSFTG – Pendant Fitting
Pendant Mount Kits
XA-PS22KIT* – 22" (559mm)
XA-PS12KIT* – 12" (305mm)
XA-PS18KIT* – 18" (457mm)
- Pendant height from ceiling surface to bottom of fixture;
mounting accessories or surface boxes will add to overall height
Hand-Held Remote
XA-SENSREM